

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3655/2006

BALRAJ SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (UT CHANDIGARH)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Passi, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11.9.2006.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

